Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5 l 9 9
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08906381

Name of Company

Inglewhite Artisan Catering Limited

1/ WE

Peter John Harold, West Lancashire Investment Centre, White Moss Business Park,
Skelmersdale, Lancs WNB 9TG

the liquidator¢sy of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 02 April 2015

Date 02 Apnl 2015
Refresh Recovery Limited .
West Lancashire Investment Centre For Official Use o
White Moss Business Park Insolvency Section thn m
Skelmersdale
Lancs WN8 9TG
E \\ \\
H/L AH &
Ref 1038/PJH/LMIN 5 L
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 5 A7 11/0412015 #300

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Inglewhite Artisan Catering Limited
on the 2 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name |M(L {';A:N‘Oaﬂg‘/\l STEPHEN) CHEPwg AN
Signed / ;S %74/\-

P / /

Dated i 02/’/0 ‘7:// S




inglewhite Artisan Catering Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets’

Stock
Cash at Bank

2,500 00
1,500 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnature/ j : 17: ~ Date OZ//) Lf_/ 5

4,000 00



Inglewhite Artisan Catering Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 Apri! 2015

A1 - Summary of izabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,000 00
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,000 00
Debt= secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,000 00
Estimated prescribed part ¢ net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,965 00
Directors 15,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 10,627 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 19,188 00
65,780 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} {63,780 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (63,780 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1000
10 00
Estimated total def:ciency/surplus as regards members (63,790 00)

Signature / J. %&“ﬂﬁ Date &2// 2r / 28




£0 0} G102 |udy Z0

0l ¥102 J9A DS Sdl

| Jo | abed

s ainjeubig
15°08L'S9 Buyjejo) seuju3 €1
00 000°G d1Z £Hd SOUET ‘UDISRId ‘BUBT I IS ‘uul UBIN U839 8yl OfD uewdeyd malpuy JN 00D2d
85 vLS'Y NNP 0110 'Soue 'poomAsH ‘Joallg MIOA £ 'sioionog 00 g dieys aunsuyd ofd PY SIONPOI YSBIUNOA 00AD
gg ¢LL ass gvIA Ja1SaysuBy ‘UOHBYLY ‘@Ie)ST [BLISNPU| SIsulURyD ‘9s0|D Aasserg pajilI] Waysu | ¥201oys 008D
90 €80'C HYHZ LY '8IsIHeD ‘9lels] |Iiyasoy P11 (1s11eD) Qdd 10d0
L. 845 THT L ¥d Uoisald 'jIeH umo] '0E X08 O d 'Uoijoas enusasy [©ounod I uoisaid 00dD
€1 259°C Ad6 8V Buqwing ‘jepuay| ‘AsjaAels IN ‘sBu) ‘asnoyaieps BUIM YL SJaujuIp puejaden 0012
GZ L2901 ZZ\| 863N '1SEIMBN 'uojuaqBuo ‘MaIA Nied uojuag nun Sunpuey swield Aousaosul OIN 8 AV - SWOISn) g anuaray WH 0012
8y 00T 9%} 818 'Aing 12248 ||yoh ‘eje)s3 Buipes L pojjoop ‘B0 HUn PI1 82Npold smojleH LOHD
ZZ2 881°61 avl 271 ‘joodiaa ‘Jeans salwer ‘'asnoH uetbay J00]4 Ui ‘Wupn AousAjosu] [euoneN 1A - SWosny g anuaAay W H Q0HD
8. 622 A0 Z¥AA uoiBulep ‘poomyong ‘Aepn aidwhio Hed 2aidwA|O gg yun 'dnoid mo8 0/0 Absau3z 4a3 0030
(R F AN VI 2ad soueq ‘ungyoelg 'a[eg-s-ucife,d ‘uley meysymeH PI1 saueig suosmog 00a0
000052 906 9¥d Aspoy) ‘@yleza|buy ‘pecy JOOW ‘Wied plo4 MOpPIS uewdeyd wepy JN 0000
000 171 6131 ‘121580197 /897 X089 Od ~sauisng seg ysyug 0080
3 ssalppy auweN Aoy

si0}ipali) Auedwo) - g
papwi Bupoje) uesnuy alymalbu
poyiwi A13A029Y Yysalyay




Refresh Recovery Limited
Inglewhite Artisan Catering Limited

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Pref Ord Other Total
HC00  Mr Andrew Chapman 1 Ox Hey Lane, Lostock, Bolton, Lancashire, BL6 4AN 0 10 0 10
10

1 Entries Totalling

. J.

Signature

Page 10of 1

IPS SQL Ver 2010

02 Apnl 2015 10 04




